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8888 E. Raintree Dr., Ste. 250, Scottsdale  85086  John Flores 480.614.6682 john.flores@novahomeloans.com 

  Sarah Diaz 480-614-6682 sarah.diaz@novahomeloans.com 

  James Rodriguez 480.614.6682 james.rodriguez@novahomeloans.com 

  Jacob DeWeese 480.305.4156 jake.deweese@novahomeloans.com 

  Gary Capozzoli 602.421.4300 cappy.capozzoli@novahomeloans.com 

  David Wood 480.614.6682 david.wood@novahomeloans.com 

  Andrea Smith 602.296.6394 andrea.smith@novahomeloans.com 

  Carla Bassham 480.614.6682 carla.bassham@novahomeloans.com 

  Dawna Lepler 480.622.7469 dawna.lepler@novahomeloans.com 

  Nikala Crawford 480.614.2578 niki.crawford@novahomeloans.com 

     

2850 E. Camelback Rd., Phoenix  85016  Maureen Vanderhoff 602.224.4840 maureen.vanderhoff@novahomeloans.com 

  Tom Maison 602.385.4802 tom.maison@novahomeloans.com 

  Jud Holmes 602.821.4000 jud.holmes@novahomeloans.com 

  Mark Morrell 602.385.4803 mark.morrell@novahomeloans.com 

  Carla Hancock 602.224.4840 carla.hancock@novahomeloans.com 

  Philip Arnieri 602.385.4993 philip.arnieri@novahomeloans.com 

  Jimmy Orama 602.385.4813 jimmy.orama@novahomeloans.com 

  Cameron Cox 623.760.8463 cameron.cox@novahomeloans.com 

  Jeannie Bolger 602.385.4812 jeannie.bolger@novahomeloans.com 
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  Claudia Shelton 623.760.8862 claudia.shelton@novahomeloans.com 

  Philip Arnieri 602.492.3602 philip.arnieri@novahomeloans.com 

  Matthew Thorne 602.385.4817 matthew.thorne@novahomeloans.com 

  Maureen Vanderhoff 602.224.4840 maureen.vandehoff@novahomeloans.com 

  Matthew Thorne 602.385.4817 matthew.thorne@novahomeloans.com 

  Sherry Scofield 602.385.4821 sherry.scofield@novahomeloans.com 

  Meagan  Best 602.385.4810 meagan.best@novahomeloans.com 

     

3075 W. Ray Rd., #501, Chandler  85226  Crystal Ralston 480.551.7638 crystal.ralston@novahomeloans.com 

  Arthur Brison II 480.650.6697 arthur.brison@novahomeloans.com 

  Juan J. Torres 602.296.9319 jj.torres@novahomeloans.com 

  Jason Nowak 480.551.7668 jason.nowak@novahomeloans.com 

  Benjamin Garcia 480.551.7667 ben.garcia@novahomeloans.com 

  Chris Callen 480.821.2577 chris.callen@novahomeloans.com 

  Wanda Wiscombe 480.551.7661 wanda.wiscombe@novahomeloans.com 

  Ryan Whalen 480.821.2577 ryan.whalen@novahomeloans.com 

  Bert Carpenter 480.889.9000 bert.carpenter@novahomeloans.com 

  Traci Gratzek 602.762.7676 traci.gratzek@novahomeloans.com 

  Jared Thom 602.410.0069 jared.thom@novahomeloans.com 

  Alyson Lively 480.551.7610 alyson.lively@novahomeloans.com 

  Wanda Wiscombe 480.551.7661 wanda.wiscombe@novahomeloans.com 

  Karmen Nystrom 480.551.7659 karmen.nystrom@novahomeloans.com 

  Justin Oliver 480.821.2577 justin.oliver@novahomeloans.com 

  Brian Raspberry 480.551.7654 brian.raspberry@novahomeloans.com 

  Romeo Youkhana 480.551.7663 romeo.youkhana@novahomeloans.com 

  Elena De Luz 480.551.7634 elena.deluz@novahomeloans.com 

  Ryan Harris 480.370.0851 ryan.harris@novahomeloans.com 

  Heather Escher 602.339.5086 heather.escher@novahomeloans.com 

  Ryan Harris 480.370.0851 ryan.harris@novahomeloans.com 

     

6720 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 275, Scottsdale  85253  Jeremy Cheatham 602.385.4818 doak.cheatham@novahomeloans.com 

  Greg Gale 480.614.6682 greg.gale@novahomeloans.com 

  Larry Neaman 480.500.3005 larry.neaman@novalhomeloans.com 

  Kurt McClearen 480.500.3029 kurt.mcclearen@notahomeloans.com 

  Marisa Rodriguez 480.500.3011 marisa.rodriguez@novahomeloans.com 

  Jessica Onuma 480.500.3012 jessica.onuma@novahomeloans.com 

  Zachary Causer 480.398.5054 zach.causer@ovahomeloans.com 
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  Ryan Maciag 480.500.3018 ryan.maciag@novahomeloans.com 

  Paul Dowling 480.500.3004 paul.dowling@novahomeloans.com 

  Cathleen Vandiver 480.500.3036 caytee.vandiver@novahomeloans.com 

  Lisa Brown 480.500.3021 lisa.brown@novahomeloans.com 

  Jeremy Hyatt 480.270.4790 jeremy.hyatt@novahomeloans.com 

  Sterling  Gatewood 480.500.3063 sterling.gatewoodiii@novahomeloans.com 

  Phillip Wright 480.828.8604 phil.wright@novehomeloans.com 

     

15396 N. 83rd Ave., Ste. 100, Peoria  85381  James J. Freda 623.792.6800 jim.freda@novahomeloans.com 

  Jared Fuller 623.792.6800 jared.fuller@novahomeloans.com 

  Jim Anstett 623.792.6800 jim.anstett@novahomeloans.com 

  Michael McDermott 623.792.6806 michael.mcdermott@novahomeloans.com 

  David Hinojos 623.792.6824 david.hinojos@novahomeloans.com 

  Todd Hons 623.680.2947 todd.hons@novahomeloans.com 

  Erica Grajeda 623.792.6803 erica.grajeda@novahomeloans.com 

  Roy Leon 623.792.6821 roy.leon@novahomeloans.com 

  Julissa McDermott 623.792.6808 julissa.mcdermott@novahomeloans.com 

  Arisleida Perez 623.330.9213 aris.perez@novahomeloans.com 

  Erica Grajeda 623.792.6803 erica.grajeda@novahomeloans.com 

  Shannon Schneider 602.792.6810 shannon.schneider@novahomeloans.com 

     

1850 E. Northrup Blvd., Ste. 170, Chandler  Stacy Vaughan 480.200.7223 stacy.vaughan@novahomeloans.com 

  Roseanna Jacobson 480.280.6064 roseanna.jacobson@novahomeloans.com 

     

8800 E. Raintree Dr., Ste. 110, Scottsdale  85260  Chris George 480.498.0404 chris.george@novahomeloans.com 

     

     

1528 E. Williams Field Rd., C-201  Gilbert  85295  Erika Enriquez 480.551.7627 erika.enriquez@novahomeloans.com 

  Daniel Preston 480.551.7658 daniel.preston@novahomeloans.com 
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